
TIMELINE 60 SINK
ORDER FORM

Step 2: Pick your Taphole / Soap Dispenser Position

Step 1: Select Sink Model

Step 3: Other Details/ Instructions
 Installation note:

Internal Use Only
 Invoice Number:  Date Entered: Date Required:	 Entered by:

ARGTIMELINEOF11/18

Tap Hole
Position

	 Location 1
	 Location 2
	 Location 3
	 Location 4

Liquid Soap 
Dispenser
Position

	 Location 1
	 Location 2
	 Location 3
	 Location 4

Right Hand Drainer / Left Hand BowlLeft Hand Drainer / Right Hand Bowl

1

2

3

4

1

2

3

4

All fields must be completed. The completed form must be signed by both Retailer and Customer and returned via email to Argent Australia:
support@customer-central com.au

  Timeline 60 Sink with Drainer ✓   Size:	 1000 x 510  x 220mm ✓

1 Tap Hole / Right Hand Drainer / Left Hand Bowl

1 Tap Hole / Left Hand Drainer / Right Hand Bowl

Retailer Details Date: Order Number:

Retailer: Store
Contact
Person:

 Telephone
 Number:

Address:  Fax
 Number:

Post Code: Retailer signature for agreement*:
*Retailer must sign completed form

Customer signature for agreement*:
*Customer must sign completed form

Customer Name:

Town/Suburb

  Product Code:		  679001R1RTB	 White			   679001RWRTB	 Stone White

				    679001R7RTB	 Pure Black	

  Product Code:		  679001R1LTB	 White			   679001RWLTB	 Stone White

				    679001R7LTB	 Pure Black


